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Karen DeSousa Accent Bead Design www.accentbead.com

Laura Shea A Dancing Rainbow www.dancingrainbow.com

Alice Helstrom Alice Helstrom Studios alicehelstrom@gmail.com

Andrew Rawlings Ands Silver www.andssilver.com

Laura Bittner Antelope Beads www.antelopebeads.com

John Fellows Avian Oasis Avionoasis@msn.com

Dan Starkey Ayla's Originals www.aylasoriginals.com

Laurel Mueller Bead It! www.beaditcolorado.com

Kelly Wiese Bead Parlor www.beadparlor.com

Aveesh Singh Bead Trust www.beadtrust.com

Martha Pafralides Beadworld Inc. www.beadworldbeads.com

Susan Pierle Beaded Art Jewelry mybeadingheart@hotmail.com

Pam Larson Beadstuff www.beadstuff.com

Jeannette Cook Beady Eyed Women www.beadyeyedwomen.com

David Fox Bella Venetian Beads www.bellavenetianbeads.com

Bernadette Fuentes Bernadette Fuentes Bernadette@bfuentes.com

Betcey Ventrella Beyond Beadery www.beyondbeadery.com

Steve Rhoades Bokamo Designs www.bokamodesigns.com

Marcia Kmack Cave Creek Glassworks www.cavecreekglassworks.com

Christine Davis Christine's Cabinet wwwchristinemariedavis.com

Lucinda (Cindy) Brown Cindybeads www.cindybeads.com

Sara Lukkonen C-Koop Beads www.ckoopbeads.com

Deb Becker Clay River Designs www.clayriverdesigns.com

Kathleen Pritchett Clear Creek Academy of Jewelry and Metal Arts www.clearcreekacademy.com

Jeff Caplan CraftOptics www.craftoptics.com

Leslie Bitgood Crazy Woman Glass www.crazywomanglass.com

Lewis Wilson Crystal Myths/River of Glass www.crystalmyths.com

Jeff Elvin Dakota Stones www.dakotastones.com

Vilma Dallas Dallas Designs vilmadallas@netzero

David Christensen David Christensen Blown Glass www.northkingstown.patch.com/listings/david-christensen-blown-glass-beads 

Travis Ogden Denver School of Metal Arts www.metalartschool.com

JoAnn Piccarella Desert Gems www.desertgemsusa.com

Patti Cahill Dyed in the Fire Designs www.patticahill.etsy.com

Ellen Wells E'Lan ellenwells@man.com

Frani Marsh Frani's Beads www.franisbeads.com

Gary Wilson Gary Wilson www.garywilsonstones.com

Elaine Green Gigglin Grizzly Glass Studio Beadsbyelaine@gmail.com

Cathy Collison/Beth Vivant Glass Garden Beads www.glassgardenbeads.com

Patti Genack Glass Horse Ranch www.glasshorseranch.com

Mary Hughes Glitter Queen/Neckline Designs www.glitterqueen.net

Hannah Rosner Good River Gallery www.goodrivergalleries.com/ 

Grace Ma Grace Lampwork Beads www.gracebeads.com

Gregory P. Ogden Green Girl Studios www.greengirlstudios.com

Kim Fox Hand Fast Designs by Kim Fox www.handfast.biz

Tony Denton Hip Chick Beads www.hipchickbeads.com

Tom Grossman Humming Line Garden Glass www.hummingline.com

Amy Loh-Kupser I-bead.com bead@i-bead.com

Molly A Boyle I Fancy That firecracker59@comcast.net

Jeffrey Chen JC Gems jchen9812@yahoo.com

Judy Payne JP Designs www.coolartwear.com

Joe G Pan JP Pearl & Jewelry Inc. jpjewelry@netscape.net

Beth Botak Kabela Design www.kabeladesign.com

Karen Lewis Klews Gallery klew@klewexpressions.com

Heidi Viau LillyPilly www.lillypillydesigns.com
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Roxy Grinnell Morning Light Emporium www.mlebeads.com

Judie Mountain Mountain & Robbins www.mountainrobbins.com

Sandy Craig Orca Gems and Opals www.orcagems.com

Kaffi MacNabb Papio Creek Gems and Gifts kaffi@papiobeads.com

Pati Walton Pati Walton Designs www.patiwalton.com

Paula Radke Paula Radke Dichroics & Art Glass Clay www.paularadke.com

Rose Ann Knight Pendants-Charms.com jbigjak50@aol.com

Phyllis Kenyon Phyllis Kenyon Phyllis@PhyllisKenyon.com

Gretchen Simons Piedra Designs simonsgret@comcast.net

Karen Simmering Poly's Pleasures www.polyspleasures.com

Casey Schell Ravens and Rain www.ravensnrain.com/

Jamey Gayton Raven's Journey lenka@theravenstore.com

Roanne Kuenzler Roanne Designs roannek@smn.com

Rick Copeland Rocky Mountain Wonders www.rockymountainwonders.com

Julie Karnos Silver Sage Creations www.silversagecreations.com

Smita Thakkar SK Jewelers www.sk-jewelers.com

Jennifer Wilson Soft Flex Company www.softflexcompany.com

Nora Farnsworth Sonoran Beads www.sonoranbeads.com

Pat Pocius South Park Pottery & Back Room Beads www.backroombeads.com

Sue Laupp Star Spirit Studio & Wandering Woman pslaupp@gmail.com

Kay Mcgivern/John Goss Star's Clasps, Inc www.starsclasps.com

Stephanie Eddy StephanieEddy.com www.stephanieeddy.com

Ben Eagle Stone Mountain chipita@earthlink.net

Elaine Teevens The Bead Corner www.beadcorneronline.com

Kara Docheff The Lipstick Ranch thelipstickranch@q.com

Travis Ogden The Naja Tool and Supply Company www.najatools.com

Palden Hester Tibetan Sisters Art Tsister5454@yahoo.com

Michelene Berkey/Ginny Sycuro Tiger Paw Bead Holder gsycuro@aol.com

Mary Beth Griffin Trade Room Beads stores.ebay.com/Trade-room-Beads

Teresa Lawrence Trinkets by T Vintage Beads www.VintageCrystalBeads.com

Pamela Israel Via Murano LLC www.viamurano.com

Patty Moore Violet Jules violetjules@gmail.com

Jennifer Barglowski Whimsey Doodle Glass Art www.whimseydoodleglassart.com

Kate Gies Wild Horse Glass nmsaddlebum@aol.com

Guy Lynn Wild Things Beads www.wildthingsbeads.com

Amy Mealey XAZ Bead Company www.xazbead.com

Trish Morris Zelda's Bead Kit Company www.zeldasbeadskits.com


